
 

 

 

2026 HSBC Championships Pricing Table 

2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026

Monday 8 June £140 £85 £55 £45 £20 £15

Tuesday 9 June £150 £95 £65 £50 £20 £15

Wednesday 10 June £185 £130 £100 £55 £30 £20

Thursday 11 June £185 £130 £100 £55 £30 £20

Friday 12 June £210 £150 £120 £80 £45 £20

Saturday 13 June £190 £135 £100 £75 £40 £25

Sunday 14 June £210 £150 £120 £80 £45 £25

Monday 15 June £185 £140 £100 £75 £55 £38

Tuesday 16 June £200 £155 £125 £90 £60 £38

Wednesday 17 June £220 £185 £150 £105 £75 £38

Thursday 18 June £220 £185 £150 £105 £75 £28

Friday 19 June £260 £215 £180 £140 £115 £16

Saturday 20 June £255 £210 £175 £135 £110 £16

Sunday 21 June £255 £210 £175 £135 £110 £16

Centre Court Grounds Admission

Premium Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Category 4 Inc. Court 1

HSBC Championships, 
The Queens Club

WTA 500: 06 - 14 June 2026                 
ATP 500: 13 - 21 June 2026

The prices listed are exclusive of a £5 booking fee per ticket. 


